CONTACT US
VERTICAL
AUTOCLAVE

  PLC with HMI interface with data logging
  21 CFR Part 11 software
  Thermal Printer
  Lower water cut-off
Economy Model: Exterior made of painted MS sheet with a two-walled design.
Double-Walled Model: Both inner and exterior chambers made of SS 304, offering
enhanced durability and safety.
Triple-Walled Model: Three-layered construction with thick SS 304 sheets for superior
insulation and temperature stability.
SPECIFICATIONS: VERTICAL AUTOCLAVE-
CYLINDRICAL AND RECTANGULAR
CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS (FOR CYLINDRICAL
AND RECTANGULAR MODEL):
Ordering Information Dia. x Height Volume Watt
 IG-23VA *# 250 mm x 450 mm 23 liters  1 kw
IG-35VA *# 300 mm x 500 mm 35 liters 2 kw
IG-50VA *# 350 mm x 550 mm 50 liters 3 kw
IG-75VA *# 400 mm x 600 mm 75 liters 4 kw
IG-95VA *# 450 mm x 600 mm 95 liters 4 kw
IG-120VA *# 450 mm x 750 mm 120 liters 5 kw
IG-175VA *# 550 mm x 750 mm 175 liters 6 kw
*Please use suffix (C) for Cylindrical Model, use suffix (R) for rectangular model and (SL)
for single lever lock model. For example, the model number of 23 liters vertical autoclave
cylindrical model will be IG-23VAC.
# Please specify the model type (Economy, Double Wall, or Triple Wall) when ordering